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ACCESS Liaison: Wendy Rogan 
 

Phone: 714-836-1563 ext. 6420 
Email: wrogan@ocde.us 

ACCESS-Skyview School Liaison: Mickey Dela Cruz 
 

Phone: 714-245-6429 
Email: mdelacruz@ocde.us 

Anaheim Elementary SD 
1001 S East St 
Anaheim, CA 92805 

Liaison: Rosa Fisher 
 

Phone: 714-517-7117 ext. 2784 
Email: rfisher@aesd.org 

Anaheim UHSD 
501 N. Crescent Way 
Anaheim, CA 92801 

Liaison: Adela Cruz 
 

Phone: 714-999-7734 
Email: cruz_ad@auhsd.us 

Brea Olinda USD 
1 Civic Center Circle, Level 2 
Brea, CA 92821 

Liaison: Baldwin Pedraza 
 

Phone: 714-990-7814 
Email: bpedraza@bousd.us 

Buena Park SD 
6885 Orangethorpe Ave 
Buena Park, CA 90620 

Liaison: Madeline Morrison 
 

Phone: 714-552-8412 
Email: mmorrison@bpsd.us 

Capistrano USD 
33122 Valle Rd 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

Liaison: Margarita Vivas 
 

Phone: 949-234-9297 
Email: mavivas@capousd.org 

Centralia SD 
6625 La Palma Ave 
Buena Park, CA 90620 

Liaison: Michelle Castillo  
 
Liaison: Stacy Sinae Chang 
 

Phone:  714-995-4882 ext 2129 
Email: michelle_castillo@cesd.us 
Phone: 714-228-3141 
Email: stacy_chang@cesd.us 

Cypress SD 
5816 Corporate Ave 
Cypress, CA 90630 

Liaison: Tandy Taylor 
 

Phone: 714-220-5782 
Email: ttaylor@cypsd.org 

Fountain Valley SD 
10055 Slater Ave 

Fountain Valley, CA 92708 

Liaison: Erin Bains 
 

Phone: 714-843-3277 
Email: bainse@fvsd.us 

Fullerton Joint UHSD 
1051 West Bastanchury 
Rd Fullerton, CA 92833 

Liaison: Stephany Grigorov 
 

Phone: 714-870-2838 
Email: sgrigorov@fjuhsd.org 

Fullerton SD  
1401 W Valencia Dr 
Fullerton, CA 92833 

Liaison: Rossana Fonseca 
                
Liaison: Paola Gomez 
 

Phone: 714-447-7528 
Email: rossana_fonseca@myfsd.org 
Phone:  714-447-7576 
Email: paola_gomez@myfsd.org 

Garden Grove USD 
10331 Stanford Ave 
Garden Grove, CA 92840 

Liaison: Tricia Chinn 
 

Phone: 714-663-6391 
Email: tchinn@ggusd.us 
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Huntington Beach City SD 
8750 Dorsett Dr 
Hungtinton Beach, CA 92646 

Liaison: Megan Kempner 
 

Phone: 714-964-8888 ext. 2045 
Email: mkempner@hbcsd.us 

Huntington Beach UHSD 
5832 Bolsa Ave 
Huntington Beach CA 92649 

Liaison: Courtney Robinson 
 

Phone: 714-903-7000 ext. 50430 
Email: crobinson@hbuhsd.edu 

Huntington Beach UHSD 
5832 Bolsa Ave 
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 

Liaison: Elena Inurreta 
 

Phone: 714-903-7000 ext.504314 
Email: einurreta@hbuhsd.edu 

Irvine USD 
5050 Barranca Pkwy 
Irvine, CA 92604 

Liaison: Elana Lesse 
 
Liaison:  Allison Howard 
 

Phone: 949-936-5219 
Email:  elanalesse@iusd.org 
Phone:  949-936-5203 
Email:  allisonhoward@iusd.org 

La Habra City SD 
500 N Walnut St 
La Habra, CA 90631 

Liaison: Cammie Nguyen 
 

Phone: 714-690-2336 
Email: cnguyen@lahabraschools.org 

Laguna Beach USD 
550 Blumont St 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651 

Liaison: Betsy Kannenberg 
 

Phone: 949-497-7700 ext. 5231 
Email: ekannenberg@lbusd.org 

Laguna Beach USD 
550 Blumont St 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651 

Liaison: Ivonne Redard 
 

Phone: 949-4977700 ext. 5328 
Email: iredard@lbusd.org 

Los Alamitos USD  
10293 Bloomfield St  
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 

Liaison: Jerry Friedman 
 

Phone: 562-799-4700 ext. 80412 
Email: jfriedman@losal.org 

Lowell Joint SD  
11019 Valley Home Ave  
Whitter, CA 90603 

Liaison: Rhonda Overby 
 

Phone: 562-902-4295 
Email: roverby@ljsd.org 

Magnolia SD  
2705 W Orange Ave  
Anaheim, CA 92804 

Liaison: Cristina Keller 
 

Phone: 714-713-5353 
Email: ckeller@magnoliasd.org 

Newport-Mesa USD  
2985 Bear St, Bldg A  
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Liaison: Christy Flores 
 

Phone: 714-424-3691 
Email: cflores@nmusd.us 

Ocean View SD 
17200 Pinehurst Ln Huntington Beach, 
CA 92647 

Liaison: Erica Moran 
 

Phone: 714-847-2551 ext. 3411 
Email: emoran@ovsd.org 

Orange USD  
1401 N Handy St  
Orange, CA 92867 

Liaison: Kristine Nelson 
 

Phone: 714-628-5424 
Email: krnelson@orangeusd.org 

Placentia-Yorba Linda USD  
1301 E Orangethorpe Ave Placentia, CA 
92870 

Liaison: Jon Matson 
 

Phone: 714-986-7028 
Email: jmatson@pylusd.org 
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Saddleback Valley USD 
25631 Peter A. Harman Way 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691 

Liaison: Mikey Park 
 

Phone: 949-580-3221 
Email: michael.Park@svusd.org 

Santa Ana USD  
1601 E Chestnut Ave  

Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Liaison: Cecilia Chavez 
 
Liaison: Annabel Garsilazo 
 

Phone: 714-433-3444 
Email: cecilia.chavez@sausd.us 
Phone: 714-433-3433 
Email:  annabel.Garsilazo@sausd.us 

Savanna SD  
1330 S Knott Ave  

Anaheim, CA 92804 

Liaison: Hipolito Murillo 
 

Phone: 714-236-3845 
Email: hipolito.murillo@savsd.org 

Tustin USD  
300 South C St  

Tustin, CA92780 

Liaison: Michelle Everitt 
 

Phone: 714-730-7301 ext. 51333 
Email: meveritt@tustin.k12.ca.us 

Westminster SD 
14121 Cedarwood St 

Westminster, CA 92683 

Liaison: Mariela Bridgewaters 
 

Phone: 714-894-7311 ext. 1068 
Email: mbridgewaters@wsdk8.us 
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